

109 RIVER BIRCH LANE

HAWLEY, PA 18428

800.WOODLOCH

THE LODGE AT WOODLOCH CELEBRATES 15 YEARS WITH A RUBY ANNIVERSARY COCKTAIL



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: June 4, 2021- Hawley, Pennsylvania: Fifteen years ago this June, The Lodge at Woodloch first opened its doors. The luxurious spa resort was designed as a destination like no other in the Northeast. The intent was to create a wellness respite for guests to find a personal awakening through discovering stressrelieving outlets to help them along their wellness journeys. The esteemed team carefully selected the land, overlooking a 15-acre lake and naturally occurring cranberry bog knowing that Hawley Pennsylvania was a perfect location with easy access to New York City, Philadelphia, and other major cities.

To help celebrate this momentous occasion, Leslie Britt, Sommelier and Mixologist at The Lodge at Woodloch (lovingly known as the "Wine Slinger" has created a:

RUBY ANNIVERSARY CRAFTED COCKTAIL, HEART & SOUL

Kimerud Pink Gin, Fresh Blackmore Farm Red Berries, Fresh Lime Juice, ROOT-The Grenada, Ridgeview English Sparkling Fizz, Raspberry – Rosemary Signature Garnish, served on the rocks, in crystal (of course)

Recipe:

2 oz. Kimerud Pink Gin (selected for their sustainable efforts and contains 23+ botanicals)
Squeeze Fresh Lime Juice
5-6 Fresh Red Berries, Muddled (ideally from Blackmore Farm)
2 oz. ROOT The Granada Crafted Mixer
Topped with Ridgeview English Sparkling Wine (or sparkling wine of choice)
Garnished with Rosemary and Raspberries

*To create a mocktail, substitute sparkling water for the gin and sparkling wine.

About The Lodge at Woodloch:

The Lodge at Woodloch is one of the finest all-inclusive luxury destination spa resorts in the U.S., offering complete spa programs, treatments, outdoor adventure activities, golf, classes, and packages in a pristine mountain retreat environment. Located on over 500+ wooded acres with a private lake in the Lake Region of Northeast Pennsylvania, The Lodge at Woodloch provides an oasis for personal awakening and renewal just 2 ½ hours outside of New York City. The award-winning property features 58 luxury accommodations, a 40,000-square-foot spa, gourmet restaurant and more. Additional information and reservations are available toll-free at 1-800-WOODLOCH or visit TheLodgeatWoodloch.com, Facebook.com/LodgeAtWoodloch, Twitter: @LodgeatWoodloch, Instagram: @theLodgeatWoodloch, and Pinterest: @LodgeatWoodloch.

###

MEDIA CONTACT: Brooke Jennings Roe, Director of Communications

347.256.1598 bjennings@thelodgeatwoodloch.com